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Home Smart Advantage Group (520) 505-3000 5425 N Oracle Rd#135 85704 https://homesmart.com/real-estate-office/arizona/tucson/39-homesmart-advantage-group

Fort Lowell Realty (520) 322-0000 2026 E Prince Rd. 85716 http://www.flraz.com/

Blue Fox Properties (520) 780-7888 7368 N La Cholla Blvd. 85741 https://www.bluefoxproperties.com/tucson-homes-for-rent

Bancroft & Associates (520) 881-4884 4884 E. Broadway Blvd. 85711 https://besttucsonhomesforrent.com/

EMS Realty Inc (520) 544-2727 6816 N. Oracle Rd, Suite 300 85704 https://emsrealty.com/

Tucson Realty & Trust Property Mgt (520) 327-0009 2525 East Broadway #111 85711* http://www.trtmanagement.com/

Rincon Ventures (520) 881-2258 8245 N. Silverbell Rd #167 85743 http://www.rinconventuresaz.com/

Trulia https://www.trulia.com/

Zillow https://www.zillow.com/

Cortland Las Casas (520) 388-2970 4647 N. Campbell 85718 https://cortland.com/apartments/cortland-las-casas/?utm_source=gmb_site&utm_medium=organic

Acacia Partners (520) 298-6600 7423 E. Tanque Verde 85715 http://www.acacia-partners.com/

Century 21 1st American (520) 296-5491 8830 E. Speedway Blvd. 85710 https://www.century21.com/real-estate-office/profile/century-21-1st-american-10012700

Cobb Property Management (520) 318-5710 5650 East 22nd Street 85711 https://www.thecobbteam.net/

Foothills Properties (520) 299-2100 2484 E River Rd 85718 http://www.tucsonfoothills.com/

Imagine Realty (520) 882-2865 1955 W. Grant Rd. Suite 110 85745 https://www.imaginerealtyltd.com/

KB Home Design Studio Tucson (888) 524-6637 3501 E. Speedway Blvd. Ste. 101 85745 https://www.kbhome.com/new-homes-tucson

Long Realty (800) 354-5664 900 E. River Rd 85747 https://www.longrealty.com/

Realty Executives (520) 877-4940 6760 N. Oracle Road 85704 https://www.realtyexecutives.com/office/tucson

Rich Realty, Inc. (520) 760-1600 8230 E. Broadway Blv Suite W8 85710 http://www.richrealty.com/

Tucson Management Inc. (520) 327-8692 5671 N. Oracle Road #1103 85704 http://www.tucsonmanagement.com/
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